
Lunch and music

Opening Ceremony

Thursday 9th OCTOBER 2025
Kisima Festival Schedule

OTHER
VENUES

Main Stage
baobab deck &

baobab STUDIO

12:00

5:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Beneath the Baobabs, Kilifi, Kenya

KIDSBaraza Hub

afrikan yoga

-zaka-

Venue Opens 10am

dances of universal

 peace

 -Shayur, fela,  & nari-

Valley Stage TAMARIND TREE

Flow movement

-victor-
Animal Movement

-fela-

The Shadow Side

(Shadripu)

-rebekah-

Truth or Trend? Gut

Health Edition -april-

conscious business &

Climate adaptation

-tommaso-

Storytelling through

theatre- ytk

traditional Cleansing

-mijikenda- ***The Tree

of Life

Live MUSIC

The Rite of Reweaving

-kaya & nicole-
Healing with horses

-kerstin & linda-

***horse forest

Kundalini Energy

Trasmission -erica-

Creative Art & Craft

-elvis-

art and the self

-baibui-

soul orgasms

-dr. shibani-

Instrumental Hatha

Yoga -mugisha-

abundance for

creatives

-neha-

drum circle

-henry.-

aerial yoga

-mugisha-

vinyasa flow

-tamara-

kalimba circle 

 -brethren & njeri-



Friday 10th OCTOBER 2025

Main Stage

10:00

12:00

5:00

8:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

11:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

Lunch Break 1- 3pm live music

1:00

Baraza Hub Valley Stage baobab deck &
MUSIC STUDIO

TAMARIND TREE KIDS

OTHER
VENUES

Zen Playtime for 

watoto -vanessa-

Aerial silk

-saddy & NICK-
Children’s Movement -

Fire Dance -MUKENDI-
Shiatsu workshop

-KATE-

SER Energy

Transmission -AGUSTIN-

Rose Creative Ritual -

CHANDVI-

Unity Within, Unity Together:

A somatic Breathwork Journey

 -MELISSA-

Uterine Memories

Healing -PAU-

wim hof breath work +
ice bath

-heather- 

Awake Awareness hatha

Yoga -rebekah-

dancehall

-victor-

Games ndio Tubonge

(Play therapy) -g4mh

KATUUYO TRADITIONAL

AFRICAN DANCe

-walakira-

Hatha Kriya Yoga

-danny-

past lives

-neha-

Health coaching:

Supplement your life:

Journaling -oriane-

The universe of

essential oils -maria-

Theatre and play

 resource allocation

-grassroots-

Movement and story

-ytk

Ecstatic Dance 

-shayur-

Cacao Ceremony 

-CHANDVI-

live MUSIC

Capoeiraç
-salim-

leadership style with

horses -kerstin & linda-

***horse forest

Mindful Eating

-jaini-
INTEGRATION SESSION

G4MH

lutsaga mijikenda 

music & healing

ceremony -grassroots-

***The Tree of Life

Cheza Ngoma za Kenya

-furaha & fela- 

Embodying consent

-ZoË & nelson-

liberation body work

-mugisha-

Sound healing

-narissa.

aerial yoga

-mugisha-

arm balances

-tamara-

tea circle -sisi-  

***The Tree of Life

kalimba Circle

-Brethren & njeri- 

uniting your present &

past: group coaching

-lieke-

Ipsalu Tantra Kriya Yoga

"Joy of Trust" -SIS TIBEBWA-

Lead the Way: A Practical

Framework for Unity, Results and

Impact -ida-

love stories

-zaituni-

Kids are the bees knees

-jason

Partner Yoga +
HeartSync with Live

Handpan  -MELINA-



SATURday 11th OCTOBER 2025

Main Stage

10:00

12:00

5:00

8:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

11:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

1:00

Baraza Hub Valley Stage baobab deck &
MUSIC STUDIO

TAMARIND TREE KIDS
*Facepainting,

paddling pool and
play all day

OTHER
VENUES

***

Aerial TRAPEZE

-MUKENDI-

Aerial YOGA

-saddy & NICK-

Lunch and live music

Aerial silk

-saddy & NICK-

Alchemical Breathing

-PAU-

Flow movement

-victor-

KATUUYO TRADITIONAL

AFRICAN DANCe 

-walakira-

Games ndio Tubonge

(Play therapy) -g4mh

Kriya yoga & sound

meditation 

-vanessa & Danny-

Animal Movement

-fela-

Microbes & You: Your

Health & Invisible Allies

-APRIL-

Mapping workshop on earth

spirit & self energy

-oriane-

Inspiring True Commitment in

Teams -ida-

Playground for

theatre - YTK

Biodiversity

-Green Heart /LACHIE-

Mindful Eating

-jaini-

Grief Circle

-nazizi-

Live Music

Percussion music of

Capoeira Angola -SALIM-

collaborative poetry:

EXPRESSIVE ARTS

-JORDAN-

EXPRESSIVE ARTS

-JORDAN-

Afrikan Yoga

-zaka-

The Rite of Reweaving

-kaya & nicole-

Deep connection with

self, horses & community

-kerstin & linda- 

***horse forest

Horse play for children

-kerstin- ***horse forest

INTEGRATION SESSION

G4MH

mindfulness

-elvis-

Plant and sense 

-baibui-

Traditional sauna -mijikenda-

***The Tree of Life

Cheza Ngoma za Kenya

-furaha & fela- 

Belly Dance

-linda-

Navigating discrimination:

Theatre of the Oppressed

-ZoË & nelson-

Healing from Addiction

-fareed-

Pendulum dousing

-dr. shibani-

wim hof breath work +
ice bath

-heather- 

drum circle

-henry.-

prophecy & futurism

-neha-

restorative yoga

-tamara-

Kids Theatre

-ZoË & nelson-

Ipsalu Tantra Kriya Yoga

"Consent and Agreement" -
SIS TIBEBWA-

innerspace trance 

missions -brethren & njeri-

Jason- Bees and honey

Kids Partner Yoga

-Sisi-

shamanic Sound journey 

-narissa-

Music and Spirituality

-dillie-

Sacred Touch: Thai Yoga

Massage experience

-MELINA -



SUNDay 12th OCTOBER 2025

Main Stage

10:00

12:00

5:00

8:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

11:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

1:00

Baraza Hub Valley Stage baobab deck &
MUSIC STUDIO

TAMARIND TREE KIDS

OTHER
VENUES

lunch, Unity panel and poetry

Aerial YOGA

-saddy & NICK-

Aerial silk

-saddy & NICK-

Fire Dance Workshop

-MUKENDI- 

Kriya Meditations

-DANNY-

Tantra

-PAU-

Family Constellations

-chandvi-

Liberation Body Work

(Qi Gong) - mugisha-

Afrikan Yoga

-zaka-

Games ndio Tubonge

(Play therapy) -g4mh

KATUUYO TRADITIONAL

AFRICAN DANCe  -walakira-

Contact Improvisation

-shayur-

spiritual community

circle “take me to

church“ -furaha &

sahar-

Animal Communication

-Kerstin & PAU-

**HORSE FOREST

The Science of Breathing

-rebekah-

Emotional Eating

-jaini-

 YTK

 resource allocation

-grassroots-
Emotional Intelligence

for kids -SIS TIBEBWA-

alchemy of sound:

EXPRESSIVE ARTS -JORDAN-
Cognitive Behavioural

Hypnotherapy -vanessa-

INTEGRATION SESSION

-G4MH

Inversions Asanas

Explorations . oriane

Capoeira Angola

-salim- Creative Art & Craft

-elvis-

Plant and sense 

-baibui-
Yin Yoga & Handpan

Sound Journey

-MELINA-

 YTK

LiVe Music

Theatre of the Oppressed:

Navigating challenges at

school - ZoË & nelson-

closing Ceremony

Journey The Sri Yantra

-dr, shibani-

drum circle

-henry.-

Music and Breath 

-narissa-

all day healing dance 

all day healing dance

tea circle -sisi-

***The Tree of Life

kalimba Circle

-Brethren & njeri-

***The Tree of Life

Leading with Heart: Emotional

Intelligence as a Bridge to

Unity  -ida-

talk on herbs

-plant milf-

Tiny Friends Inside Us:

Discovering the Magic of

Microbes -APRIL-

music & Inter-Cultural

Memory -Mekatilili-


